
James Williamson, Principal             williamsonj@lincolnps.org John McNeil, Assisitant Principal mcneilj@lincolnps.org Lianne Denham,  Dean of Students denhaml@lincolnps.org

Teams/ Faculty/Staff 

E-mail E-mail E-mail

Light Blue Team  Grade 6 Gold Team   Grade 6 Light Green Team   Grade 6

C204  Mike Manzi (S.S.) manzim@lincolnps.org B204  Jon Bruckner (Eng.) brucknerj@lincolnps.org A201 Matt  Barboza (Science) barbozam@lincolnps.org

C201   Pam Mackey (Science) mackeyp@lincolnps.org B203  Lauren Thibeault(Math)   thibeaultl@lincolnps.org A205 Shelley  Cavanaugh (S.S.) cavanaughsh@lincolnps.org

C206  Amy DelFarno (Eng.) delfarnoa@lincolnps.org B201 Liz McGarry (Science) mcgarryl@lincolnps.org A203 Heather Charlemagne (Eng) Charlemagneh@lincolnps.org

C205   Lynn Pike (Resource) pikel@lincolnps.org B206  John Ryan (S.S.) ryanj@lincolnps.org A204  Nicole Volpe (Math) volpen@lincolnps.org

C203   Doug Wall (Math) walld@lincolnps.org B232  Marina Barboza(Resouce) barbozama@lincolnps.org

Green Team   Grade 7 Purple Team  Grade 7 Red Team   Grades 8

A106  Erika Doherty (Eng.) dohertye@lincolnps.org C101  Cathy Carlson (Science) carlsonca@lincolnps.org B306  Sean Cavanaugh (Eng.) cavanaughs@lincolnps.org

A104  Jay Kelley (S.S.) kelleya@lincolnps.org C104  Todd Garrepy (S.S.) garrepyt@lincolnps.org B304  George Kilsey (S.S.) kilseyg@lincolnps.org

A101  Stephen Martin (Science) martins@lincolnps.org C106  Kileen Gilroy (Eng.) gilroyk@lincolnps.org B303 Kerry Holden (Math) holdenk@lincolnps.org

A105  Kalli Hayter (Self Cont) hayterk@lincolnps.org C103  Wendy McPeak (Math) mcpeakw@lincolnps.org B301  Barbara Marsden (Science) marsdenb@lincolnps.org

A103  Nick Cinquegrana (Math) cinquegranan@lincolnps.org B305  Brenda Sylvester sylvesterb@lincolnps.org

Blue Team  Grades 7/8 Pink Team   Grade 8 Teacher Assistants

C306  Linda  Graf (Eng.) grafl@lincolnps.org A304  Stephen Slattery (S.S.) slatterys@lincolnps.org          Cindy Flaxington 1:1

C301  David McLaughlin (Science) mclaughlinl@lincolnpeng.org A306  Jill Gould (Eng.)                           gouldj@lincolnps.org
C304   David Clegg (S.S.) cleggd@lincolnps.org B313/A305  Fred Hoppe (Resource) hoppef@lincolnps.org Kimberly Pereira, Kerrie  Carbone 

C303  Christine Mellor (Math) mellorc@lincolnps.org A303  Kristen Lowe (Math) lowek@lincolnps.org Karen Lefebvre, Micheala Marcoux

B305  Brenda Slyvester (Resource) slyvesterb@lincolnps.org A301  Sandi D'Angelo (Science) dangelos@lincolnps.org                    STRIVE-ALP

Marilyn Yergueau, Stacy Palazzini

Jennifer Ando,  Adam Coogan, 

           Kristen DeMelo

                    ALP                       STRIIVE               SATS

      B101   Christopher Morris morrisc@lincolnps.org              B105 Joyce Burlingame burlingamej@lincolnps.org          B131  Alicia Moran morana@lincolnps.org

Reading Reading

  B132   Carol Fishburn   fishburnc@lincolnps.org         B 106 Yvette Manning                                manningy@lincolnps.org

           Specialist/Staff

C 105  Pascale Acocella (French )    acocella@lincolnps.org D236 Loretta Jones (Social Worker) jonesl@lincolnps.org (Library)  Carmel Mendoza

B215   Jean Birrell (Chorus)  birrellj@lincolnps.org D238 Amy Joyce  (ESY) joycea@lincolnps.org D233    Greg O'Connor  (AD) oconnorg@lincolnps.org

B235   Jill  Brackett (Art) brackettj@lincolnps.org B222 Karen Kuncz (PT) kunczk@lincolnps.org B205   Gianna Palozzo (Art) palozzog@lincolnps.org

E209  Tom Casale (Band) casalet@lincolnps.org D244 Maryann LaCascio lacasciom@lincolnps.org D231    Krisann Paradis  (Music) paradisk@lincolnps.org

D261  Judi Cote cotej@lincolnps.org D245  Jen London  (Guidance) londonj@lincolnps.org B116    Thomas Petteruti (Tech) petterutit@lincolnps.org

(Guidance) Cathy Czajkowski Czajkowskic@lincolnps.org D214  Brianna Lorea  (Speech) loreab@lincolnps.org (Office)   tbd

(Library)  Lisa Doherty                                  dohertyl@lincolnps.org B106  Meghan Maguire  (Spanish) maguirem@lincolnps.org D243  Kristin Schmiedeknecht  (DPT) schmiedeknechtk@lincolnps.org

D233  Al Herrera   (SRO) herreraa@lincolnps.org (Office) Jeanne Martell marellj@lincolnps.org B212   Christine Wilson (Vision)     wilsonc@lincolnps.org

D261  Jennifer Gaughan(Nurse) gaughanj@lincolnps.org B233   Eleanor McKenna   (Art) mckennae@lincolnps.org B222   Cheryl Zecchin  (OT)     zecchinc@lincolnps.org

B330 Sue Johnson (Ind. Tech)      johnsons@lincolnps.org Donna Dyer School Psychologist dyerd@lincolnps.org 

      Physical Education Staff

Michael Bedrossian                                                                                   bedrossianm@lincolnps.org Sandra O’Dell Odells@lincolnps.org   Jocelin Petrarca    petrarcaj@lincolnps.org

  Custodial/Maintenance Staff

Joe Airoso (2nd shift) Bob Flaxington (2nd shift) Paul Sylvestre (1st shift)                                     

John Guadagni (1st shift) Mike Dunn (1st shift)
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